
Friday. October 21I Ypg 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Correspondence School session
(see page 40) :

9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Concert Programme
10. 0 Devotions: Adjutant Agnes Aitken
10.16 Feminine Viewpoint: Home ‘and
Garden, Have. You Heard, ‘‘Hester’s
Diary," The Pleasures of Music, CityNews
11.15 Music While You Work
11.45 Scottish Songs
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Breadcast to Schools
2. 0 Light Recordings
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No, 3 in C Sibelius
Horn Coneerto No, 1 in E Flat
Och’s Waltz
Breakfast Scene and Trio
Closing Duet (‘Der Rosenkavalier’’)

R. Strauss
3.30 The Thesaurus Singers
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 The Allen Roth String Orchestra
4.30 Children’s Session: "The Snow
Queen"5.0 Today’s the Day: "Trafalgar Day"6.0 Dinner Music
6.25 Market Reports
"6.30 LONDON NEWS °
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.16 Sports Preview
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
London Philharmonic Orchestra, con-
ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphony No, 6 in C Schubert
788 JACQUELINE PAGE (soprano)
Love's Message
Faith in Spring
The Secret
The Trout Schubert
(A Studio Recital)

8.10 London. Philharmonic Orchestfa,"conducted by Felix Weingartner
Larghetto (‘Egmont’) Beethoven
Eleven Viennese Dances
8.25 Opinion Please
8.57 Station Notices
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News .
9.30 London Studio Concert
Westminster Orchestra conducted byDennis Wright :

Overture: The Poisoned Kiss Williams
Three Impromptus Coleridge-TaylorOverture: Britannia

10. 0 Scottish Interlude:
The Scottish Country Dance PlayersMrs, Stewart’s Strathspey Trad.
Isobel Baillie (soprano)
O Can Ye Sew Cushions
O Whistle and I’ll Come to Thee

Trad,
10,15. Variety
11.0 LONDON NEWS
71.20 Close down

LVS sont baina
6. Op.m, Light Popular
6.30 Allan Jones
6.45 Rhumbas and Tangos7.0 After Dinner Music
8.0 A to Z in Novelty with the Jesters
8.15 Norman Cloutier Orchestra
8.30 Light Music from Recent Films
8.45 Comedian’s Corner9.0 Light Opera and Musical Comedy
8.30 Supper Dance
10. 0 Music for Romance: (BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down

IAD Bienes
4.30p.m. Matinee Music
6. 0 Mélody on the Move
6.20 Dinner Music
7.0 "Anne of Green Gables"
7.30 Opera Half Hour
‘g. © Listeners’ Classical Requests10. 0 Close down

UZKIN Sonesosm
17. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report90 Women’s News from Town
9.15 "anne of Green Gables"
9.30 ‘Imperial Lover"9.45 ‘Private Secretary"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m, Teatime Cabaret
6.45 "Faro’s Daughter’7.0 Fireside Favourites
7.15 "Whispers in Tahiti"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
45 Evening Talk: "Escape into thePast"
8. 0 Short Story: "The Minuet," by Guy
de Maupassant
8.15 Round About N.Z. with the Mobile
Recording Unit
8.45 Singing for Your Supper: LauritzMelchior (tenor) ;

9. 4 orm hilia: New recordings: C Programme)
9.35 i
10. 56 Accent on Melody
10.30 Close down

U2ZKCA) Stole. 229m.7.O am. Brekkfast Session9. 0 Round the Town, with Anne Fisher9.15 "Private Secretary"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"10. O Close down.
6.30 p.m, In Strict Tempo-, "The Amazing Quest of Ernestss"
q:
° Benny Goodman and his Orchestra16 "Heart of the Sunset"

p Programme ReviewStock Market Report
7.45 At Short Notice8.0 "Prize Onions," a Welsh Comedy
by E, Eynon Evans

(BBC Programme)
8.30 Interlude for Strings
8.46 Talk: ‘The Moning |of a Play,’ bythe playwright, R. C.

(BBC Programme)
. 4 MOdern Variety
30 Sports Preview
~

3
Gems from the Qpera

0.1 Albert Sandler and his Orchestra
Close down .

1 \i C4 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS :

’Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School session
(see page 40)9.30 s Entrance’
10. O Songs of the West10.16 Devotional Service
10.30 In Quiet Mood
10.46 Music You Work
pl, Talk1.30 ‘Makers of Melody "i. © Music for Midday
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

3-68
Album of Familiar Music

2. Life’s Lighter Side
2.46 Music While You Work3.16 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: Lauritz
Melchior (tenor)
3.30 Musical Miscellany °
4. 0 Classical Half-hour
4.30 Children’s session: Aunt Joan
5. 0 Melodies of the Month
5.30 Music before Six6. 0 peog
6-28

LONDON NEWS
6. Announcements
What’s Popoular Overseas

. © Station Announcements ~

programme Review
7.16 New Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
7.30 Eveningg Programme"Variety Bandbox

BBC Programme)8.0 #£British Bands

8.10 HAAGEN HOLENBERG (pianist)
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 NZBS Storytime: ‘"Pooter,"’.by M.W.. Peacock
8.47 Versatile Virtuosi
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Latest Releases
10. 0 For Our Seottish Listeners
10.26 1YZ Calling the Pacific Islands
10.30 Close down

QW stoke. 526m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 .ocal Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: Nelson Eddy (bari-
tone) .
9.40 Music While You Work
10,10 Devotional Service
10.26 Quiet Interlude10.40 "Miss Susie Slagles"
41.0 Women’s Session: United Nations’
Week: What It M@ans, by L, H. G. Gor-
don, Pan Pacific Women’s Conference,"Nutrition," by. Mary Seaton, *Chung-
king," by Mrs, R. A. Silow
411.30 Waltz Festival Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Music
4.26 p.m. Today In N.Z. History: First

* Contingent for South Africa
1.80 Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphonic Studies
Theme and Variations far two violins
Four Bagatelles for plano
2.40 Piano Concerto Rawsthorne
3. 0 "Forgotten People"
3.13 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
3.30 Music While You Work
4. = 5 tenree From a Composer’s Note-.00
4.30 Children’s Session: Question Man —5. 0 Rhythm Parade
5.30 Singing Together6. 0 Dinner Music6.26 Stock Exchange Report6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.10 Feilding Stock Market Report
7.16 "The Social Implications of
Science: The Scientifle Method Today,"’
by Dr. H. R. Hulme
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Henry Wilson and Kathleen McQuitty(duo-pianists)
Overture "Acis and Galatea"

Handel-Miller
Andante in F (Clavier Sonata in D
Minor) Bach-Scott
Gigue in C Bach-Ross
Duettino Concertante After Mozart

Busoni
Mazurka in G Sharp Minor Gliere
Barzileira (Scaramouche Suite)Milhaud
(A Studio Recital)

7.58 "Georgian Magazine’: 1756-1793
(NZBS Production)

8.56 Station Notices t
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Bandstand: Recordings from the
1949 Brass Band Championships
Wat ganui Garrison Bandarmen" Selection Bizet
Hawera Municipal Band .

,

Evening Prayer StanfordStratford Citizens’ Band
"Pride of Race," Selection Wright

10, 0 ace Review
bP abe
hythm On Record: "Turntable"

41 %

. 0 LONDON NEWS
+20 Clos@ down

461 m.
65. Op.m, Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Today In N.Z. History: First Con-
tingent for South Africa ,
6. 5 Tea Dance
6.30 Allen Roth emgwith the Nova-|time Trio
6.45 Variety
7. 0 Solo Spotlight" Gene Autry
7.16 Light Orchestral Music
7
8.30
"Jalna"

ae The Kostelanetz Half-hour
8.30 Anniversary of the Week

9.0 #£Australian Composers
Quartet in G Minor for Clarinet, Viola,Horn and Piano
A Child’s Dream Sutherland
Country. Dance Agnew
Fantasy Sonata in one movement for
Saxophone and Piano Sutherland
Quartet No. 2 (*‘*Maori’’) Hill
Berceuse Evans
By the River Hutchens

10. ‘0 Holiday For Song
10.30 Close down

2 Y D) 1130 kc. 265m,
Op.m. Comedy Land
Musie from the Screen
‘Madame Bovary"With a Smile and a Song
Noel Coward Show
Stars of the Concert, Hall
"Atom 1970"
Tempo dl Valse

QO pistrict Weather Report
Close down

XG) GISBORNE1010 ke, 297m,

San

®

Toosouo

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shopping? Reporter
9.16 | "Private Secretary"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"
10. O Close down
rp p.m. Songs by the Mills Brothers6. "Faro’s Daughter"
7. 0 Variety Round-up7.15 "Four Just Men’’
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 Peter Yorke and his Concert
Orchestra
8. 0 Talk: "Harpoons and Hardtack:
Adventures on Campbell Island," by JohnJackson
8.15 Piano Playhouse
(Voice of America Programme)

| 8.30 Hill Billy Quarter Hour8.45 "In Ben Boyd’s Days," from thebook by Wil, Lawson
9. 4 Classical Concert
National Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Enrique JordaRussian Easter Festival Overture
Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sim* Malcolm Sargent
Caprice Espagnole Rimsky-Korsakov
9.35 Sports Preview9.45 Crosby Time
10. 0 Those Were The Days

(BRC Programme)
10.30 Close down

V2 ARE,
7. 0, 3.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 2 Correspondence -§chool Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Morning "Variety10. O Hawaiian Memories
10.16 kKetelbey and his Orchestra
40.30 Music While’ You Work11. O Master Music
11.30 Al Bollington (organ)
411.45, Plantation Songs
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Variety3.15 Symphony No. 4 in A, Op. 90
("Italian") Mendelssohn4.0 A Song by the Way

4.15 "Destiny. Bay"
4.30 Children’s Session: Uncle Ray andJunior Naturalists
5. O Composers and Their Music
5.30 Dancing Time6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS»
7. 0 For the Sportsman
7.15 The Hawke's Bay *Farmer
7.30 Evening Programme
Melody Market
8.15 Popular Parade: John Woskins
(vocal) and Peter Jeffrey (piano)
8.30 "Warlety Bandbox"

(BBC Programme)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "A Matter of Luck"
10. 0 Band Call: Variety Orchestra

(BBC Progtamme)
10.30 Close down e

2>(D NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219m,
8. Op.m. Concert9.2 Station Announcements9.20 "Dad and Dave"
Q Close down :

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


